
HOLMES COUNTY REAL ESTATE TAXES

SECOND HALF 2023
DUE DATE: 
07/17/2024

PORTER FARMS LLC
13937 STATE ROUTE 226
LAKEVILLE OH 44638-9757

Parcel Number: 28-00179-000

Deeded As: PORTER FARMS LLC

28 WASHINGTON TWP-W 

Stub Number: 036546-9

Legal Description: R15 T20 S25 N PT SW

Land Type (PUC): 111

LAND
BUILDING
TOTAL

271,800
104,900
376,700

18,400
36,720
55,120

18400 41.6500

57.850000 45.679084 0.085134 0.021284

80.61 129.71 655.03  81.13 18.81

3.72 108.13 77.37 18.30

MUSKINGUM 0.00 1.00

Gross Real Estate Tax
Reduction (H.B. 920)

Non-Business Credit
Owner-Occupancy Credit
Homestead

Sub-Total
CAUV Recoupment
Special Assessment
Delinquent RE
Penalty/Interest
Payment

1,617.77
-335.44

-109.52
0.00
0.00

1,172.81
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00

1,131.67

Please make checks payable to: 
LESLEE MAST HOLMES COUNTY 
TREASURER

28-00179-000 036546-9

Property Address: 13937 SR 226

TAX BILL PREPARED ON: 05/29/2024

07/17/2024

Sub Total 1,282.33

  

PORTER FARMS LLC
R15 T20 S25 N PT SW

Certified Year 2023

Total Real Estate Tax 

Total after due date

42.14Amount

46.36Amount

42.14

LAKEVILLE OH 44638


