HOLMES COUNTY REAL ESTATE TAXES

SECOND HALF 2023

DUE DATE: 07/17/2024

r: 28_00170_000	
2	r· 28-00179-000

PORTER FARMS LI 13937 STATE ROU' LAKEVILLE OH 446	TE 226			Gross Real Estate Tax Reduction (H.B. 920) Sub Total Non-Business Credit Owner-Occupancy Credit Homestead Sub-Total CAUV Recoupment Special Assessment	1,617.77 -335.44 1,282.33 -109.52 0.00 0.00 1,172.81 0.00 1.00
Legal Description: R15 T20 S Deeded As: PORTER FARMS Property Address: 13937 SR 2 LAKEVILLE			Delinquent RE Penalty/Interest Payment Total Real Estate Tax	0.00 0.00 1,131.67	
				Amount	42.14
MUSKINGUM	0.00		1.00	Total after due date Amount	46.36
Land Type (PUC): 111	Certified Year 2023				
	80.61	129.71	655.03	81.13	18.81
	3.72	108.13	77.37	18.30	
LAND BUILDING TOTAL	271,800 104,900 376,700	18,400 36,720 55,120		18400	41.6500
28 WASHINGTON TWP-W		57.850000	45.679084	0.085134	0.021284
				07/47/0004	

07/17/2024

Please make checks payable to: LESLEE MAST HOLMES COUNTY TREASURER

PORTER FARMS LLC R15 T20 S25 N PT SW

TAX BILL PREPARED ON: 05/29/2024

28-00179-000 036546-9

42.14